LED Open, 1100-2000 Lumens
10”x12” LED Commercial Cylinder
Part # Prepared By
Project Notes
Type
Date
Description
Fortimo LED DLM Flex Systems

     LM-79-2008 testing procedures
• Insulation cannot be in direct contact with luminaire
Ordering Information EXAMPLE: VP1012FCR1-2030K-WHT
Options
CCK-72 - 6 foot cord and cable
P24 - 2 foot stem
P36 - 3 foot stem
REM - Remote mount emergency
Mounting Series Voltage* Lumens Kelvin Color Options*
VC
VP
1012FCR 1 - 120 V
2 - 277V
11 –1100
15 – 1500
20 – 2000
27K –2700K
30K – 3000K
35K – 3500K
40K – 4000K
50K – 5000K
WHT
BLK
CS
CCK-72
P24
P36
REM
- - - - -
LED1 REV 01/2016 V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
V A N T A G E L T G . C O M1012FCR | FEbRuARy 25 2021
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
P. 1 of 2
Lumens
Photometrics
Test Number
PHM-RPT-180309-20
Diver
PHILIPS ADVANCE
Model
VP1012FCR-2035K-WHT
Lumens
1676.89
Efficacy
81.04
SC
0.9653
Curve
    9.69˝
Pendant MountCeiling Mount
1.0˝
12.00˝
    10.00˝
    5.00˝
13.54˝
12.00˝
    10.00˝
1.50˝
 Lumens Wattage*
 1100 10.5
 1500 15.1
 2000 20.1
All measured at 3000K
*Actual Wattage/Lumens may vary.
0º D
Cone of Light
                  Center     beam
                 beam fc   Width
 1.7 299 2.7 2.4
 3.3 79.5 5.2 4.7
 5.0 34.6 7.8 7.1
 6.7 19.3 10.5 9.5
 8.3 12.6 13.0 11.8